
Gas Generating Set

PROVIDE QUALITY
AND USER FRIENDLY

TOTAL POWER
SOLUTION



Yorking is specialized in the development and production of generator set, mobile light tower and water pump etc 

power equipment. We persist in technology innovation and product improvement to achieve sustainable 

development, focus on providing high quality customized power solutions.

Yorking has the wide product line. Diesel generator set range is from 2KVA to 2000KVA, while the configuration 

will vary with the actual demands of customers. Yorking’ s gas generator range is from10KVA to 500KVA. The gas 

generator can run with many kinds of gas, such as natural gas, biogas, landfill gas. Yorking portable generators 

feature excellent performance and lightweight structure, suitable for a variety of emergency power supply. Yorking 

light tower features strong illumination and easy operation. Yorking water pump includes self-priming and sewage 

pump  two lines with portable and trailer two kinds of structures. Yorking provides one-stop power sourcing service 

to customers. From product design to after-sales service, Yorking always make customer peace of mind with 

professional skills and consideration of customer’s concerning and demand. 

Yorking performs strict quality control. ISO standards are conducted in every stage from product design to 

production or final testing. Our goal is to delivery zero defect products to customers.

ONE-STOP POWER SOURCING SERVICE

About YORKING

YORKING CORPORATE CULTURE

YORKING’S MISSION
Providing customers high quality

and user friendly total power solution.

YORKING’S VALUE
Innovation and rigorous, dedicated to

customer’s success,  honest and

tolerance, respect partners.

Provide Quality And User Friendly Total Power Solution
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GAS GENERATING SET

Yorking natural gas generator features lower operation cost than diesel generator, which is  suitable for 

synchronizing with the grid, off-grid running. 

To make the operation easy, Yorking will provide the remote control system via Wifi as optional. You 

can easily monitor the unit operation with the cell phone or computer.

Doosan PSI NG  1500rpm/50Hz

YNP40E3
YNP52E3
YNP62E3
YNP82E3
YNP92E3

YNP104E3
YNP131E3
YNP156E3

36
N/A
57.5
N/A
84
N/A
N/A
N/A

29
N/A
46
N/A
67
N/A
N/A
N/A

40
52.5
62.5
82.5
92.5
104
131
156

32
42
50
66
74
83

105
125

PSI 4.3L
PSI 5.0L
PSI 5.7L

PSI 5.7LT
PSI 8.8LNA

PSI 5.7LTCAC
PSI 8.8LT

PSI 8.8LTCAC

Open

YNP40S3
YNP52S3
YNP62S3
YNP82S3
YNP92S3

YNP104S3
YNP131S3
YNP156S3

Silent

PrimeGenset Model Standby

kVA kW kVA kW

ECP32 3S4B
ECP32 1M4B
ECP32 2M4B
ECP32 4L4B
ECP34 1S4A
ECP34 2S4A
ECP34 1L4A
ECP34 2L4A

DSE7320
DSE7320
DSE7320
DSE7320
DSE7320
DSE7320
DSE7320
DSE7320

2200x1040x1172
2200x1040x1172
2200x1040x1172
2200x1040x1172
2400x1060x1600
2200x1040x1172
2400x1060x1600
2400x1060x1600

2585x1078x1513
2585x1078x1513
2585x1078x1513
2585x1078x1513
2400x1060x2000
2585x1078x1513
2400x1060x2000
2400x1060x2000

700
800
800
900
1500
1000
1600
1700

960
1100
1100
1200
2000
1400
2100
2200

YND82E3
YND165E3
YND220E3
YND275E3
YND412E3

75
150
200
250
375

60
120
160
200
300

82.5
165
220
275

412.5

66
132
176
220
330

D081NA
D081L
D111L
D146L
D219L

YND82S3
YND165S3
YND220S3
YND275S3
YND412S3

ECP32 3L4B
ECP34 2L4A
ECO38 2S4A
ECO38 1L4A
ECO40 1S4A

HCS940
HCS940
HCS940
HCS940
HCS940

2500x950x1520
2500x950x1520

2750x1015x1460
2850x1390x1820
3200x1400x1820

3100x1250x1820
3100x1250x1820
3350x1315x1760
4050x1690x2120
4500x1700x2120

1200
1550
1460
2320
3400

1900
2250
3260
3320
4400

Three Phase

Gas Engine Alternator Controller
Overall  Dimension (LxWxH mm)

Open Silent

Weight(Kg)

Open Silent

Doosan PSI NG  1800rpm/60Hz

YNP47E3
YNP62E3
YNP75E3

YNP100E3
YNP110E3
YNP125E3
YNP156E3
YNP187E3

44
N/A
69
N/A
100
N/A
N/A
N/A

35
N/A
55
N/A
80
N/A
N/A
N/A

47.5
62.5
75

100
110
125
156

187.5

38
50
60
80
88

100
125
150

PSI 4.3L
PSI 5.0L
PSI 5.7L

PSI 5.7LT
PSI 8.8L

PSI 5.7LTCAC
PSI 8.8LT

PSI 8.8LTCAC

Open

YNP47S3
YNP62S3
YNP75S3

YNP100S3
YNP110S3
YNP125S3
YNP156S3
YNP187S3

Silent

PrimeGenset Model Standby

kVA kW kVA kW

ECP32 3S4B
ECP32 1M4B
ECP32 2M4B
ECP34 1S4A
ECP34 1S4A
ECP34 2S4A
ECP34 1L4A
ECO38 3L4A

DSE7320
DSE7320
DSE7320
DSE7320
DSE7320
DSE7320
DSE7320
DSE7320

2200x1040x1172
2200x1040x1172
2200x1040x1172
2200x1040x1172
2400x1060x1600
2200x1040x1172
2400x1060x1600
2400x1060x1600

2585x1078x1513
2585x1078x1513
2585x1078x1513
2585x1078x1513
2400x1060x2000
2585x1078x1513
2400x1060x2000
2400x1060x2000

700
800
800
900
1500
1000
1600
1700

960
1100
1100
1200
2000
1400
2100
2200

YND110E3
YND192E3
YND254E3
YND378E3
YND556E3

100
175
231
344
506

80
140
185
275
405

110
192.5
254

378.5
556.6

88
154

203.5
302.5
445.5

D081NA
D081L
D111L
D146L
D219L

YND110S3
YND192S3
YND254S3
YND378S3
YND556S3

ECP34 2S4A
ECP34 3L4A
ECO38 2S4A
ECO38 3L4A
ECO40 3S4B

DSE7320
DSE7320
DSE7320
DSE7320
DSE7320

2500x950x1520
2500x950x1520

2750x1015x1460
2850x1390x1820
3200x1400x1820

3100x1250x1820
3100x1250x1820
3350x1315x1760
4050x1690x2120
4500x1700x2120

1200
1550
1460
2320
3400

1900
2250
3260
3320
4400

Three Phase

Gas Engine Alternator Controller
Overall  Dimension (LxWxH mm)

Open Silent

Weight(Kg)

Open Silent

EAPP

YNC33S3
YNC49S3
YNC66S3

YNC110S3
YNC137S3
YNC176S3
YNC200S3
YNC247S3
YNC275S3
YNC341S3

24
36
48
80

100
130
150
180
200
250

30
45
60

100
125
160
185
225
250
310

26
39
52
88

110
143
165
198
220
275

33
49
66

110
137
176
200
247
275
341

Y184G
Y224D
Y224E
Y274C

Y274DL
Y274G

Y274HS
Y274J
Y274K
Y444D

Prime
Genset Model

Standby

kVA kW kVA kW

EAPP
EAPP
EAPP
EAPP
EAPP
EAPP
EAPP
EAPP
EAPP
EAPP

LYB3.9G-G45
LYB3.9G-G45

LYB5.9G-G110
LYB5.9G-G110
LYC8.3G-G150
LYC8.3G-G150
LYL8.9G-G176
LYL9.5G-G200

LYNT855G-G220
LYK19G-G330

45
45

100
100
150
150
176
200
220
330

NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG

12
12
28
28
42
42
50

56.3
62.5
93.8

Gas Engine Alternator Controller Engine Power
/KW

100% Load Gas 
ConsumptionFuel Type

NM3/H
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Provide Quality And User Friendly Total Power Solution
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0086-510-85586386 (TEL) No.2800, Jiaoyang Road, Anzhen 
Town, Xishan District, Wuxi , 
Jiangsu, China

0086-510-85586286 (FAX)
www.yorkingpower.com
info@yorkingpower.com

Wuxi Yorking Power Co.,Ltd.


